
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Epreuve

ALARD Simon [333] 49 Tours
1 47:45.35 47:45.35
2 49:03.88 01:18.53
3 50:15.53 01:11.66
4 51:27.82 01:12.29
5 52:41.44 01:13.62
6 53:59.48 01:18.05
7 1:47:35.73 53:36.25
8 1:48:52.49 01:16.77
9 1:50:01.42 01:08.94
10 1:51:13.09 01:11.67
11 2:50:46.03 59:32.95
12 2:51:55.95 01:09.92
13 2:53:05.23 01:09.28
14 2:54:20.07 01:14.84
15 2:55:27.80 01:07.74
16 2:56:40.71 01:12.92
17 2:57:48.78 01:08.07
18 5:00:39.29 2:02:50.52
19 5:01:48.83 01:09.54
20 5:02:57.72 01:08.89
21 5:04:09.27 01:11.56
22 5:05:18.27 01:09.01
23 5:06:26.33 01:08.07
24 5:07:33.88 01:07.55
25 5:08:41.52 01:07.64
26 5:47:00.78 38:19.26
27 5:48:08.91 01:08.14
28 5:49:17.42 01:08.51
29 5:56:20.77 07:03.36
30 5:57:28.09 01:07.32
31 5:58:34.77 01:06.69
32 6:51:04.06 52:29.30
33 7:43:47.43 52:43.37
34 7:44:57.22 01:09.80
35 7:46:04.47 01:07.25
36 7:47:13.82 01:09.36
37 7:48:20.97 01:07.15
38 7:49:28.23 01:07.27
39 7:51:02.52 01:34.29
40 7:52:11.27 01:08.75
41 8:48:24.13 56:12.87
42 8:49:34.66 01:10.53
43 8:50:43.96 01:09.31
44 8:51:51.89 01:07.93
45 8:52:59.62 01:07.74
46 8:54:06.58 01:06.97
47 8:55:13.90 01:07.32
48 8:56:21.59 01:07.69
49 8:57:29.70 01:08.11

ALIX Cyril [416] 38 Tours
1 1:02:32.52 1:02:32.52
2 1:03:39.55 01:07.03
3 1:04:45.84 01:06.29
4 1:05:52.07 01:06.24
5 1:07:01.16 01:09.10
6 1:08:06.46 01:05.30
7 1:09:12.30 01:05.84
8 1:10:17.87 01:05.58
9 1:11:24.16 01:06.29
10 1:12:30.06 01:05.91
11 2:01:24.17 48:54.12
12 2:02:30.06 01:05.89
13 2:03:35.82 01:05.77
14 3:02:15.43 58:39.61
15 3:03:20.75 01:05.32
16 3:04:25.41 01:04.67
17 3:05:31.06 01:05.65
18 3:06:34.95 01:03.90
19 3:07:38.61 01:03.66
20 3:08:43.69 01:05.09
21 6:01:56.80 2:53:13.12
22 6:03:02.85 01:06.05
23 6:04:08.12 01:05.28
24 6:05:13.68 01:05.56
25 6:06:19.94 01:06.26
26 6:07:25.80 01:05.86
27 8:01:19.08 1:53:53.29
28 8:02:24.56 01:05.49
29 8:03:30.21 01:05.65
30 8:04:35.30 01:05.09
31 9:01:48.50 57:13.20
32 9:02:52.67 01:04.18
33 9:03:56.14 01:03.47
34 9:04:59.73 01:03.59
35 9:06:03.62 01:03.89
36 9:07:06.95 01:03.33
37 9:08:11.21 01:04.27
38 9:09:14.94 01:03.73

CROIX EN TERNOIS 18 AOUT
Détails des tours 

Starteam Racing 1



# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

ALLAIS Christopher [127] 39 Tours
1 18:21.69 18:21.69
2 19:50.54 01:28.85
3 21:12.94 01:22.41
4 22:32.58 01:19.65
5 23:53.30 01:20.72
6 25:16.90 01:23.60
7 26:37.22 01:20.33
8 27:55.30 01:18.08
9 1:20:12.83 52:17.54
10 1:21:33.81 01:20.98
11 1:22:51.39 01:17.58
12 1:24:11.29 01:19.90
13 1:25:26.79 01:15.51
14 1:26:43.06 01:16.27
15 1:28:05.71 01:22.66
16 5:18:03.28 3:49:57.57
17 5:19:33.96 01:30.68
18 5:20:52.96 01:19.01
19 5:22:09.63 01:16.67
20 5:23:25.99 01:16.36
21 5:24:43.85 01:17.86
22 5:26:02.86 01:19.01
23 5:27:18.43 01:15.58
24 6:17:28.38 50:09.96
25 6:18:44.57 01:16.20
26 6:20:01.71 01:17.14
27 6:21:19.21 01:17.51
28 6:22:35.32 01:16.11
29 6:23:51.09 01:15.78
30 6:25:08.48 01:17.39
31 6:26:24.91 01:16.43
32 8:18:59.70 1:52:34.80
33 8:20:20.73 01:21.03
34 8:21:42.74 01:22.01
35 8:22:58.42 01:15.69
36 8:24:17.14 01:18.72
37 8:25:38.19 01:21.05
38 8:26:58.44 01:20.25
39 8:28:18.20 01:19.77

ALLOUCHERY Florian [212] 42 Tours
1 33:34.15 33:34.15
2 34:48.07 01:13.93
3 35:59.89 01:11.82
4 37:12.71 01:12.82
5 38:24.82 01:12.12
6 39:37.24 01:12.43
7 40:48.31 01:11.07
8 42:00.66 01:12.36
9 43:14.13 01:13.48
10 1:33:13.94 49:59.81
11 1:34:25.68 01:11.75
12 1:35:37.91 01:12.24
13 1:36:51.60 01:13.69
14 1:38:05.92 01:14.32
15 1:39:20.71 01:14.79
16 1:40:34.89 01:14.18
17 1:41:45.06 01:10.18
18 1:42:56.49 01:11.43
19 5:32:57.66 3:50:01.17
20 5:34:09.45 01:11.79
21 5:35:26.11 01:16.67
22 5:36:35.88 01:09.78
23 5:37:47.44 01:11.56
24 5:38:56.71 01:09.28
25 5:40:09.80 01:13.09
26 5:41:21.05 01:11.26
27 5:42:30.03 01:08.98
28 6:35:21.91 52:51.89
29 6:36:31.48 01:09.57
30 6:37:41.98 01:10.51
31 6:38:50.65 01:08.68
32 6:40:00.94 01:10.29
33 8:32:56.19 1:52:55.26
34 8:34:08.71 01:12.52
35 8:35:20.87 01:12.17
36 8:36:30.48 01:09.61
37 8:37:39.70 01:09.22
38 8:38:47.59 01:07.90
39 8:39:54.79 01:07.20
40 8:41:02.48 01:07.69
41 8:42:09.77 01:07.29
42 8:43:17.38 01:07.62

CROIX EN TERNOIS 18 AOUT
Détails des tours 
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

AUGUSTIN  [433] 26 Tours
1 1:02:52.46 1:02:52.46
2 1:03:58.96 01:06.50
3 1:05:05.76 01:06.80
4 1:06:11.31 01:05.56
5 1:07:18.46 01:07.15
6 1:08:24.23 01:05.77
7 1:09:29.90 01:05.68
8 1:10:35.97 01:06.07
9 1:11:44.66 01:08.70
10 2:02:59.59 51:14.93
11 3:03:30.52 1:00:30.94
12 3:04:35.44 01:04.93
13 3:05:43.43 01:07.99
14 3:06:50.49 01:07.07
15 3:07:56.91 01:06.42
16 3:10:43.44 02:46.53
17 3:11:47.49 01:04.06
18 6:02:51.74 2:51:04.25
19 6:03:56.03 01:04.30
20 6:04:59.94 01:03.92
21 6:06:03.58 01:03.64
22 6:07:07.54 01:03.97
23 6:08:11.59 01:04.06
24 8:01:39.00 1:53:27.41
25 8:02:44.97 01:05.98
26 8:03:50.23 01:05.26

BARBIERATO Benjamin [319] 47 Tours
1 52:59.65 52:59.65
2 1:46:47.07 53:47.43
3 1:47:57.57 01:10.50
4 1:49:07.98 01:10.41
5 1:50:20.45 01:12.48
6 2:52:00.28 1:01:39.84
7 2:53:08.09 01:07.81
8 2:54:17.89 01:09.80
9 2:55:24.31 01:06.43
10 2:56:39.99 01:15.68
11 2:57:45.50 01:05.51
12 5:01:42.48 2:03:56.99
13 5:02:49.23 01:06.75
14 5:03:53.94 01:04.71
15 5:05:01.00 01:07.06
16 5:06:06.51 01:05.51
17 5:07:12.18 01:05.68
18 5:08:18.13 01:05.96
19 5:09:23.66 01:05.53
20 5:49:01.69 39:38.03
21 5:50:09.43 01:07.74
22 5:56:52.98 06:43.56
23 5:57:59.82 01:06.85
24 5:59:06.37 01:06.55
25 6:50:29.21 51:22.85
26 6:51:39.05 01:09.84
27 7:45:05.66 53:26.62
28 7:46:15.06 01:09.40
29 7:49:08.87 02:53.82
30 7:50:16.77 01:07.90
31 7:51:24.47 01:07.70
32 7:52:29.48 01:05.02
33 7:53:36.18 01:06.71
34 7:54:43.80 01:07.62
35 7:55:49.42 01:05.63
36 7:56:54.21 01:04.79
37 7:57:59.05 01:04.84
38 8:47:59.69 50:00.65
39 8:49:06.77 01:07.08
40 8:50:14.64 01:07.88
41 8:51:20.83 01:06.20
42 8:52:25.94 01:05.11
43 8:53:30.44 01:04.50
44 8:54:34.80 01:04.37
45 8:55:38.97 01:04.17
46 8:56:44.98 01:06.01
47 8:57:48.92 01:03.94

CROIX EN TERNOIS 18 AOUT
Détails des tours 
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

BARBIERATO Benoit [320] 35 Tours
1 49:41.25 49:41.25
2 51:07.33 01:26.09
3 52:31.85 01:24.53
4 1:47:27.08 54:55.23
5 1:48:55.75 01:28.67
6 1:50:20.17 01:24.43
7 2:52:28.74 1:02:08.57
8 2:53:52.67 01:23.93
9 2:55:18.17 01:25.50
10 2:56:40.43 01:22.27
11 2:57:59.54 01:19.11
12 5:16:40.56 2:18:41.03
13 5:18:05.31 01:24.75
14 5:19:37.59 01:32.28
15 5:21:01.10 01:23.51
16 5:22:22.00 01:20.91
17 5:23:42.54 01:20.54
18 5:28:01.73 04:19.20
19 6:16:25.66 48:23.93
20 6:17:46.64 01:20.98
21 6:19:06.46 01:19.83
22 6:20:25.07 01:18.62
23 6:21:44.64 01:19.57
24 6:23:04.43 01:19.79
25 6:24:22.19 01:17.77
26 6:25:46.26 01:24.08
27 8:18:11.26 1:52:25.00
28 8:19:33.38 01:22.13
29 8:21:04.74 01:31.36
30 8:22:26.54 01:21.80
31 8:23:47.24 01:20.70
32 8:25:07.21 01:19.98
33 8:26:29.94 01:22.74
34 8:27:50.90 01:20.96
35 8:29:14.80 01:23.91

BARSOT Adrien [316] 33 Tours
1 47:40.83 47:40.83
2 49:04.50 01:23.67
3 50:32.13 01:27.64
4 51:52.75 01:20.63
5 53:11.97 01:19.22
6 1:48:56.40 55:44.43
7 1:50:13.35 01:16.95
8 2:50:33.84 1:00:20.50
9 2:51:50.56 01:16.72
10 2:53:06.59 01:16.04
11 2:54:24.42 01:17.84
12 2:55:41.84 01:17.42
13 2:56:54.43 01:12.60
14 2:58:06.08 01:11.65
15 5:04:31.94 2:06:25.87
16 5:05:47.97 01:16.03
17 5:07:01.96 01:14.00
18 5:08:14.47 01:12.52
19 5:09:30.41 01:15.94
20 5:33:01.29 23:30.88
21 5:34:13.03 01:11.75
22 5:35:28.64 01:15.62
23 5:36:44.53 01:15.89
24 5:37:58.78 01:14.26
25 5:39:10.36 01:11.58
26 5:40:21.66 01:11.30
27 5:41:32.53 01:10.88
28 5:42:42.59 01:10.06
29 6:34:55.39 52:12.80
30 6:36:07.71 01:12.33
31 6:37:24.13 01:16.42
32 6:38:39.17 01:15.04
33 6:39:49.55 01:10.39

CROIX EN TERNOIS 18 AOUT
Détails des tours 
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

BATIFOULIER Bruno [108] 37 Tours
1 18:48.88 18:48.88
2 20:16.87 01:28.00
3 21:46.20 01:29.34
4 23:09.83 01:23.63
5 24:32.48 01:22.66
6 25:56.96 01:24.48
7 27:18.64 01:21.68
8 28:41.75 01:23.11
9 1:20:27.25 51:45.51
10 1:21:48.55 01:21.31
11 1:23:09.27 01:20.72
12 1:24:29.50 01:20.23
13 1:25:49.89 01:20.40
14 1:27:07.68 01:17.79
15 1:28:25.89 01:18.22
16 5:17:57.91 3:49:32.02
17 5:19:21.86 01:23.96
18 5:20:42.75 01:20.89
19 5:22:00.91 01:18.17
20 5:23:19.64 01:18.73
21 5:24:39.40 01:19.76
22 5:26:11.65 01:32.26
23 5:27:29.22 01:17.58
24 6:18:18.42 50:49.20
25 6:19:39.84 01:21.43
26 6:20:56.57 01:16.74
27 6:22:13.45 01:16.88
28 6:23:30.04 01:16.60
29 6:24:48.27 01:18.23
30 6:26:05.88 01:17.62
31 8:17:56.49 1:51:50.62
32 8:19:18.85 01:22.36
33 8:20:35.80 01:16.95
34 8:21:56.00 01:20.21
35 8:23:12.37 01:16.38
36 8:24:29.47 01:17.10
37 8:25:47.68 01:18.21

BERGE Gilbert [204] 42 Tours
1 33:01.18 33:01.18
2 34:21.85 01:20.67
3 35:40.08 01:18.24
4 36:57.35 01:17.28
5 38:13.92 01:16.57
6 39:28.61 01:14.69
7 40:45.05 01:16.45
8 42:00.80 01:15.75
9 43:17.25 01:16.46
10 1:33:09.53 49:52.28
11 1:34:24.97 01:15.45
12 1:35:38.47 01:13.50
13 1:36:53.90 01:15.43
14 1:38:09.55 01:15.66
15 1:39:28.43 01:18.88
16 1:40:43.17 01:14.75
17 1:41:57.97 01:14.81
18 1:43:12.58 01:14.61
19 5:33:09.09 3:49:56.52
20 5:34:24.75 01:15.66
21 5:35:41.51 01:16.76
22 5:36:58.45 01:16.95
23 5:38:16.08 01:17.63
24 5:39:34.85 01:18.78
25 5:40:51.33 01:16.48
26 5:42:08.86 01:17.54
27 5:43:26.63 01:17.77
28 6:35:04.10 51:37.48
29 6:36:19.71 01:15.62
30 6:37:35.93 01:16.22
31 6:38:52.78 01:16.86
32 6:40:09.92 01:17.14
33 8:32:10.44 1:52:00.53
34 8:33:26.50 01:16.06
35 8:34:43.44 01:16.95
36 8:36:00.35 01:16.92
37 8:37:17.12 01:16.77
38 8:38:33.95 01:16.83
39 8:39:49.89 01:15.94
40 8:41:06.37 01:16.48
41 8:42:23.50 01:17.14
42 8:43:40.89 01:17.40

CROIX EN TERNOIS 18 AOUT
Détails des tours 
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

BLONDEAU Eddy [420] 38 Tours
1 1:02:16.57 1:02:16.57
2 1:03:23.20 01:06.63
3 1:04:27.27 01:04.08
4 1:05:29.36 01:02.09
5 1:06:30.95 01:01.60
6 1:07:32.62 01:01.67
7 1:08:35.20 01:02.58
8 1:09:36.56 01:01.36
9 1:10:38.66 01:02.11
10 1:11:42.22 01:03.56
11 1:12:45.32 01:03.11
12 6:02:04.61 4:49:19.29
13 6:03:06.90 01:02.30
14 6:04:09.97 01:03.08
15 6:05:14.76 01:04.79
16 6:06:16.82 01:02.07
17 6:07:20.22 01:03.41
18 6:08:23.05 01:02.84
19 6:09:25.35 01:02.30
20 8:01:35.08 1:52:09.74
21 8:02:39.79 01:04.71
22 8:03:44.07 01:04.28
23 8:04:48.33 01:04.26
24 8:11:59.96 07:11.63
25 8:13:04.36 01:04.41
26 8:14:07.81 01:03.45
27 9:01:41.58 47:33.78
28 9:02:46.01 01:04.44
29 9:03:49.76 01:03.75
30 9:04:52.04 01:02.28
31 9:05:54.03 01:02.00
32 9:06:57.41 01:03.38
33 9:07:59.10 01:01.69
34 9:09:01.21 01:02.12
35 9:10:03.62 01:02.42
36 9:11:06.03 01:02.42
37 9:12:07.70 01:01.67
38 9:13:11.12 01:03.43

BOSSU Bryan [111] 36 Tours
1 17:51.74 17:51.74
2 19:15.92 01:24.19
3 20:35.75 01:19.83
4 21:57.38 01:21.64
5 23:26.44 01:29.07
6 24:49.04 01:22.60
7 26:03.19 01:14.16
8 27:28.25 01:25.06
9 1:20:27.60 52:59.36
10 1:21:48.93 01:21.33
11 1:23:10.51 01:21.59
12 1:24:28.80 01:18.29
13 1:25:42.04 01:13.25
14 1:26:56.59 01:14.56
15 1:28:14.52 01:17.93
16 5:33:16.92 4:05:02.41
17 5:34:33.73 01:16.81
18 5:35:44.32 01:10.60
19 5:36:58.35 01:14.03
20 5:38:09.87 01:11.53
21 5:39:21.35 01:11.49
22 5:40:32.88 01:11.54
23 5:41:49.06 01:16.18
24 5:43:00.37 01:11.32
25 6:35:31.46 52:31.09
26 6:36:43.97 01:12.52
27 6:37:53.91 01:09.94
28 6:39:01.79 01:07.88
29 6:40:14.09 01:12.31
30 8:33:35.71 1:53:21.62
31 8:34:47.94 01:12.24
32 8:36:00.39 01:12.45
33 8:37:07.66 01:07.27
34 8:38:15.51 01:07.85
35 8:39:25.16 01:09.66
36 8:40:37.63 01:12.47

CROIX EN TERNOIS 18 AOUT
Détails des tours 
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

BOURLARD Valentin [328] 54 Tours
1 48:38.53 48:38.53
2 49:48.34 01:09.82
3 51:03.17 01:14.83
4 52:10.40 01:07.24
5 53:20.97 01:10.58
6 1:47:29.64 54:08.67
7 1:48:43.32 01:13.69
8 1:49:50.05 01:06.73
9 1:50:56.42 01:06.38
10 2:51:58.99 1:01:02.58
11 2:53:07.11 01:08.12
12 2:54:18.50 01:11.39
13 2:55:25.24 01:06.75
14 2:56:38.56 01:13.32
15 2:57:43.92 01:05.37
16 5:00:10.01 2:02:26.09
17 5:01:15.97 01:05.97
18 5:02:21.72 01:05.75
19 5:03:28.07 01:06.36
20 5:04:33.06 01:05.00
21 5:05:38.97 01:05.91
22 5:06:44.19 01:05.23
23 5:07:48.90 01:04.71
24 5:08:53.57 01:04.67
25 5:48:02.04 39:08.48
26 5:49:08.16 01:06.12
27 5:50:18.40 01:10.25
28 5:56:55.79 06:37.39
29 5:58:02.33 01:06.54
30 5:59:09.06 01:06.73
31 6:51:06.45 51:57.40
32 7:43:59.61 52:53.17
33 7:45:08.49 01:08.88
34 7:46:16.75 01:08.26
35 7:47:26.99 01:10.24
36 7:48:36.09 01:09.11
37 7:49:43.94 01:07.85
38 7:50:51.63 01:07.69
39 7:51:58.22 01:06.60
40 7:53:02.55 01:04.33
41 7:54:09.18 01:06.64
42 7:55:14.78 01:05.61
43 7:56:18.89 01:04.11
44 8:47:05.90 50:47.02
45 8:48:13.73 01:07.83
46 8:49:23.76 01:10.03
47 8:50:31.03 01:07.27
48 8:51:38.32 01:07.29
49 8:52:46.12 01:07.81
50 8:53:54.04 01:07.92
51 8:55:04.62 01:10.58
52 8:56:10.27 01:05.66
53 8:57:14.91 01:04.64
54 8:58:19.74 01:04.83

BOUTAULT Manon [313] 33 Tours
1 48:43.73 48:43.73
2 50:03.30 01:19.57
3 51:22.92 01:19.62
4 52:40.94 01:18.03
5 54:04.73 01:23.79
6 1:46:49.16 52:44.44
7 1:48:06.50 01:17.35
8 1:49:22.58 01:16.08
9 1:50:36.45 01:13.88
10 5:00:14.52 3:09:38.07
11 5:01:35.87 01:21.36
12 5:02:52.56 01:16.69
13 5:04:11.26 01:18.71
14 5:05:28.02 01:16.76
15 5:06:43.86 01:15.85
16 5:07:59.90 01:16.04
17 5:33:39.38 25:39.48
18 5:34:56.63 01:17.26
19 5:36:13.74 01:17.11
20 5:37:31.53 01:17.79
21 5:38:48.45 01:16.92
22 5:40:05.74 01:17.30
23 5:41:21.45 01:15.71
24 5:42:37.95 01:16.51
25 8:33:11.92 2:50:33.98
26 8:34:29.71 01:17.80
27 8:35:46.32 01:16.61
28 8:37:01.87 01:15.55
29 8:38:16.51 01:14.65
30 8:39:32.06 01:15.55
31 8:40:47.62 01:15.56
32 8:42:02.71 01:15.10
33 8:43:21.81 01:19.11

CROIX EN TERNOIS 18 AOUT
Détails des tours 
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

BROT Valentin [444] 35 Tours
1 49:05.06 49:05.06
2 50:22.59 01:17.54
3 51:29.64 01:07.06
4 52:42.49 01:12.85
5 53:49.97 01:07.48
6 2:01:05.40 1:07:15.44
7 2:02:11.80 01:06.40
8 2:03:16.46 01:04.67
9 3:02:18.78 59:02.32
10 3:03:24.92 01:06.14
11 3:04:29.94 01:05.02
12 3:05:34.93 01:05.00
13 3:06:38.89 01:03.96
14 3:07:44.47 01:05.58
15 6:05:52.54 2:58:08.08
16 6:06:57.88 01:05.35
17 6:08:02.90 01:05.02
18 6:09:07.63 01:04.74
19 6:10:11.36 01:03.73
20 6:11:16.12 01:04.76
21 6:12:20.33 01:04.21
22 8:01:54.00 1:49:33.68
23 8:02:58.76 01:04.76
24 8:04:02.53 01:03.78
25 8:11:42.37 07:39.85
26 8:12:46.83 01:04.46
27 8:13:51.94 01:05.12
28 9:02:18.87 48:26.93
29 9:03:24.38 01:05.51
30 9:04:30.17 01:05.79
31 9:05:33.78 01:03.62
32 9:06:37.04 01:03.26
33 9:07:40.02 01:02.98
34 9:08:42.97 01:02.96
35 9:09:46.65 01:03.69

BRUGE Frederic [424] 27 Tours
1 1:06:06.44 1:06:06.44
2 1:07:13.66 01:07.22
3 1:08:20.64 01:06.99
4 1:09:29.13 01:08.49
5 1:10:35.18 01:06.05
6 1:11:44.13 01:08.95
7 1:12:53.27 01:09.15
8 2:02:57.08 50:03.82
9 3:03:48.76 1:00:51.68
10 3:04:54.08 01:05.33
11 3:06:02.47 01:08.39
12 3:07:07.98 01:05.51
13 3:08:11.96 01:03.99
14 3:09:16.74 01:04.78
15 3:10:21.22 01:04.48
16 3:11:25.30 01:04.08
17 3:12:28.88 01:03.59
18 6:03:16.73 2:50:47.85
19 6:04:21.93 01:05.21
20 6:05:26.68 01:04.76
21 6:06:31.51 01:04.83
22 6:07:35.99 01:04.48
23 6:08:40.56 01:04.57
24 6:09:45.56 01:05.00
25 6:10:50.29 01:04.74
26 6:11:54.67 01:04.39
27 6:12:59.48 01:04.81

CROIX EN TERNOIS 18 AOUT
Détails des tours 
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

BRUNET Philippe [101] 39 Tours
1 18:41.28 18:41.28
2 20:14.16 01:32.89
3 21:49.48 01:35.33
4 23:23.33 01:33.85
5 24:51.94 01:28.62
6 26:21.40 01:29.47
7 27:49.08 01:27.68
8 1:20:22.48 52:33.40
9 1:21:46.98 01:24.51
10 1:23:16.61 01:29.63
11 1:24:40.61 01:24.00
12 1:26:21.39 01:40.79
13 1:27:41.24 01:19.86
14 5:16:58.34 3:49:17.10
15 5:18:22.33 01:24.00
16 5:19:44.48 01:22.16
17 5:21:14.76 01:30.29
18 5:22:34.64 01:19.88
19 5:23:51.63 01:17.00
20 5:25:08.60 01:16.97
21 5:26:25.73 01:17.14
22 5:27:51.21 01:25.48
23 6:17:13.45 49:22.24
24 6:18:34.42 01:20.98
25 6:19:56.92 01:22.50
26 6:21:16.75 01:19.83
27 6:22:34.45 01:17.70
28 6:23:52.71 01:18.26
29 6:25:13.12 01:20.42
30 6:26:32.81 01:19.69
31 8:17:56.80 1:51:23.99
32 8:19:22.65 01:25.86
33 8:20:44.54 01:21.90
34 8:22:05.89 01:21.36
35 8:23:28.70 01:22.81
36 8:24:52.18 01:23.49
37 8:26:14.10 01:21.92
38 8:27:38.10 01:24.01
39 8:29:04.07 01:25.97

BRUNO  [431] 81 Tours
1 18:40.27 18:40.27
2 20:13.41 01:33.14
3 21:48.97 01:35.56
4 23:22.79 01:33.82
5 24:51.33 01:28.55
6 26:20.82 01:29.49
7 27:48.50 01:27.68
8 33:25.11 05:36.61
9 34:46.83 01:21.73
10 36:08.93 01:22.11
11 37:29.65 01:20.72
12 38:47.72 01:18.08
13 40:06.45 01:18.73
14 41:30.31 01:23.86
15 42:53.51 01:23.21
16 1:03:29.74 20:36.23
17 1:04:30.53 01:00.80
18 1:05:30.39 00:59.86
19 1:06:30.09 00:59.70
20 1:07:29.69 00:59.60
21 1:08:28.40 00:58.72
22 1:09:31.24 01:02.84
23 1:19:47.87 10:16.64
24 1:21:07.14 01:19.27
25 1:22:31.14 01:24.00
26 1:23:56.87 01:25.74
27 1:25:18.02 01:21.15
28 1:26:36.37 01:18.35
29 1:28:07.51 01:31.15
30 2:01:08.14 33:00.64
31 2:02:11.16 01:03.03
32 2:03:10.95 00:59.79
33 3:01:50.68 58:39.73
34 3:02:51.52 01:00.85
35 3:03:51.40 00:59.88
36 3:04:51.99 01:00.60
37 3:05:51.90 00:59.91
38 3:06:50.87 00:58.97
39 3:07:50.68 00:59.82
40 3:08:50.23 00:59.56
41 5:16:53.29 2:08:03.06
42 5:18:15.18 01:21.89
43 5:19:40.92 01:25.74
44 5:21:04.40 01:23.49
45 5:22:20.95 01:16.55
46 5:23:35.83 01:14.89
47 5:24:54.96 01:19.13
48 5:26:15.54 01:20.58
49 5:27:41.32 01:25.79
50 5:32:45.40 05:04.08
51 6:02:29.78 29:44.38
52 6:03:29.36 00:59.58
53 6:04:28.75 00:59.40
54 6:05:27.93 00:59.19
55 6:06:26.87 00:58.95
56 6:07:25.91 00:59.04
57 6:08:26.55 01:00.64
58 6:09:26.55 01:00.00
59 6:10:29.62 01:03.07

CROIX EN TERNOIS 18 AOUT
Détails des tours 
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 6:34:47.14 24:17.53
61 6:36:02.93 01:15.80
62 6:37:21.94 01:19.01
63 6:38:37.01 01:15.08
64 6:39:51.71 01:14.70
65 8:01:27.03 1:21:35.32
66 8:02:27.63 01:00.61
67 8:03:28.92 01:01.30
68 8:04:28.88 00:59.96
69 9:01:28.08 56:59.21
70 9:02:29.14 01:01.06
71 9:03:29.09 00:59.96
72 9:04:30.40 01:01.31
73 9:05:29.58 00:59.19
74 9:06:28.51 00:58.93
75 9:07:27.57 00:59.07
76 9:08:26.96 00:59.40
77 9:09:26.40 00:59.44
78 9:10:24.85 00:58.46
79 9:11:23.66 00:58.81
80 9:12:22.54 00:58.88
81 9:13:23.92 01:01.39

BULLARA Salvatore [304] 45 Tours
1 47:09.40 47:09.40
2 48:29.08 01:19.69
3 49:46.50 01:17.42
4 51:09.11 01:22.62
5 52:27.70 01:18.59
6 53:46.00 01:18.31
7 1:46:31.11 52:45.11
8 1:47:47.96 01:16.86
9 1:49:05.31 01:17.35
10 1:50:22.70 01:17.39
11 2:49:42.77 59:20.08
12 2:51:01.90 01:19.13
13 2:52:19.27 01:17.38
14 2:53:35.58 01:16.32
15 2:55:00.24 01:24.66
16 2:56:23.13 01:22.90
17 2:57:40.93 01:17.80
18 5:16:28.57 2:18:47.65
19 5:17:50.06 01:21.50
20 5:19:08.74 01:18.69
21 5:20:28.76 01:20.02
22 5:21:49.26 01:20.51
23 5:23:08.78 01:19.53
24 5:24:29.62 01:20.84
25 5:25:46.80 01:17.19
26 5:27:04.76 01:17.96
27 5:28:23.06 01:18.31
28 6:16:23.29 48:00.24
29 6:17:40.85 01:17.56
30 6:18:57.84 01:17.00
31 6:20:14.20 01:16.37
32 6:21:31.10 01:16.90
33 6:22:48.29 01:17.19
34 6:24:05.93 01:17.64
35 6:25:22.52 01:16.60
36 6:26:39.91 01:17.40
37 8:18:01.20 1:51:21.29
38 8:19:24.27 01:23.07
39 8:20:44.38 01:20.11
40 8:22:01.35 01:16.97
41 8:23:19.32 01:17.98
42 8:24:36.62 01:17.30
43 8:25:56.12 01:19.50
44 8:27:13.23 01:17.11
45 8:28:30.79 01:17.56

CROIX EN TERNOIS 18 AOUT
Détails des tours 
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

BUSSALB Nicolas [423] 29 Tours
1 2:01:42.31 2:01:42.31
2 2:02:45.62 01:03.31
3 2:03:48.54 01:02.93
4 3:01:47.80 57:59.26
5 3:02:52.88 01:05.09
6 3:03:59.35 01:06.47
7 3:05:05.28 01:05.93
8 3:06:10.18 01:04.90
9 3:07:12.69 01:02.51
10 3:08:15.92 01:03.24
11 3:09:20.40 01:04.48
12 6:02:59.85 2:53:39.45
13 6:04:05.66 01:05.82
14 6:05:11.05 01:05.39
15 6:06:16.70 01:05.66
16 6:07:23.15 01:06.45
17 6:08:28.23 01:05.09
18 8:01:39.91 1:53:11.68
19 8:02:45.94 01:06.03
20 8:03:51.07 01:05.14
21 8:04:55.43 01:04.36
22 8:12:05.72 07:10.30
23 8:13:09.22 01:03.50
24 8:14:12.54 01:03.33
25 9:01:17.11 47:04.57
26 9:02:23.73 01:06.62
27 9:03:28.65 01:04.93
28 9:04:32.40 01:03.76
29 9:05:37.44 01:05.04

BUSSALB Remi [422] 48 Tours
1 1:03:00.72 1:03:00.72
2 1:04:04.96 01:04.25
3 1:05:08.79 01:03.83
4 1:06:13.35 01:04.57
5 1:07:18.41 01:05.07
6 1:08:20.87 01:02.46
7 1:09:25.84 01:04.97
8 1:10:30.44 01:04.60
9 1:11:33.60 01:03.17
10 2:01:52.98 50:19.38
11 2:02:57.20 01:04.23
12 3:01:44.98 58:47.79
13 3:02:49.48 01:04.50
14 3:03:51.24 01:01.76
15 3:04:54.26 01:03.03
16 3:05:56.82 01:02.56
17 3:06:58.81 01:02.00
18 3:08:01.06 01:02.25
19 3:09:02.96 01:01.90
20 3:10:05.26 01:02.30
21 3:11:07.37 01:02.11
22 6:03:05.82 2:51:58.46
23 6:04:09.18 01:03.36
24 6:05:14.24 01:05.07
25 6:06:17.41 01:03.17
26 6:07:20.45 01:03.05
27 6:08:23.41 01:02.96
28 6:09:25.77 01:02.37
29 6:10:28.94 01:03.17
30 6:11:31.68 01:02.75
31 8:01:49.45 1:50:17.78
32 8:02:53.74 01:04.29
33 8:03:56.70 01:02.96
34 8:12:07.81 08:11.12
35 8:13:09.90 01:02.09
36 8:14:12.76 01:02.86
37 9:01:26.49 47:13.74
38 9:02:29.41 01:02.93
39 9:03:31.98 01:02.57
40 9:04:34.62 01:02.65
41 9:05:37.69 01:03.07
42 9:06:40.60 01:02.91
43 9:07:42.65 01:02.05
44 9:08:45.43 01:02.79
45 9:09:47.71 01:02.28
46 9:10:50.38 01:02.68
47 9:11:53.10 01:02.73
48 9:12:55.96 01:02.86

CROIX EN TERNOIS 18 AOUT
Détails des tours 
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CABON Thomas [232] 23 Tours
1 33:02.84 33:02.84
2 34:25.34 01:22.50
3 35:46.55 01:21.22
4 37:00.80 01:14.25
5 38:15.42 01:14.63
6 39:30.09 01:14.68
7 40:46.18 01:16.09
8 42:00.19 01:14.02
9 43:11.13 01:10.95
10 1:32:45.55 49:34.43
11 1:34:01.86 01:16.32
12 1:35:16.93 01:15.08
13 1:36:27.08 01:10.15
14 1:37:40.07 01:12.99
15 1:38:49.02 01:08.96
16 1:40:00.90 01:11.89
17 5:47:06.64 4:07:05.74
18 5:48:18.64 01:12.01
19 5:49:31.60 01:12.97
20 5:56:40.84 07:09.24
21 5:57:52.72 01:11.89
22 5:59:04.02 01:11.30
23 6:51:31.25 52:27.24

CALOIN Maxence [109] 80 Tours
1 18:59.23 18:59.23
2 20:26.47 01:27.24
3 21:55.32 01:28.86
4 23:18.01 01:22.69
5 24:40.20 01:22.20
6 26:02.98 01:22.78
7 27:31.32 01:28.34
8 29:07.06 01:35.74
9 33:53.18 04:46.13
10 35:06.78 01:13.60
11 36:15.96 01:09.19
12 37:30.45 01:14.49
13 38:41.18 01:10.74
14 39:55.31 01:14.14
15 41:01.43 01:06.12
16 42:09.33 01:07.90
17 43:18.37 01:09.05
18 1:20:13.80 36:55.43
19 1:21:36.91 01:23.11
20 1:22:59.64 01:22.74
21 1:24:20.76 01:21.12
22 1:25:41.03 01:20.28
23 1:27:01.44 01:20.42
24 1:28:22.30 01:20.86
25 1:33:21.01 04:58.72
26 1:34:31.16 01:10.15
27 1:35:43.21 01:12.05
28 1:36:52.68 01:09.47
29 1:38:05.59 01:12.92
30 1:39:19.44 01:13.85
31 1:40:31.58 01:12.15
32 1:41:38.77 01:07.19
33 1:42:44.90 01:06.13
34 5:32:29.53 3:49:44.64
35 5:33:50.18 01:20.65
36 5:35:09.85 01:19.67
37 5:36:29.37 01:19.53
38 5:37:50.51 01:21.15
39 5:39:12.00 01:21.50
40 5:40:32.25 01:20.26
41 5:41:52.08 01:19.83
42 5:43:12.66 01:20.58
43 5:47:59.30 04:46.65
44 5:49:07.81 01:08.51
45 5:56:13.23 07:05.42
46 5:57:18.45 01:05.23
47 5:58:24.95 01:06.50
48 6:34:37.57 36:12.63
49 6:35:59.58 01:22.01
50 6:37:21.61 01:22.03
51 6:38:43.34 01:21.73
52 6:40:06.07 01:22.74
53 7:43:29.78 1:03:23.71
54 7:44:39.08 01:09.31
55 7:45:46.37 01:07.29
56 7:46:53.26 01:06.90
57 7:48:00.01 01:06.75
58 7:49:07.82 01:07.81
59 7:50:15.16 01:07.34

CROIX EN TERNOIS 18 AOUT
Détails des tours 
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 7:51:20.02 01:04.87
61 7:52:25.99 01:05.97
62 7:53:32.71 01:06.73
63 7:54:37.52 01:04.81
64 7:55:42.53 01:05.02
65 7:56:47.60 01:05.07
66 7:57:54.40 01:06.81
67 8:32:40.25 34:45.86
68 8:34:02.88 01:22.63
69 8:35:22.54 01:19.66
70 8:36:42.23 01:19.69
71 8:38:03.48 01:21.26
72 8:39:22.84 01:19.37
73 8:40:42.18 01:19.34
74 8:42:01.49 01:19.32
75 8:43:22.84 01:21.35
76 8:49:26.45 06:03.61
77 8:50:33.75 01:07.31
78 8:51:41.03 01:07.29
79 8:52:47.20 01:06.17
80 8:53:55.05 01:07.85

CHAKROUN Jerome [411] 50 Tours
1 1:03:55.75 1:03:55.75
2 1:05:04.42 01:08.67
3 1:06:09.08 01:04.66
4 1:07:14.10 01:05.03
5 1:08:17.73 01:03.63
6 1:09:22.05 01:04.33
7 1:10:25.23 01:03.19
8 1:13:34.56 03:09.33
9 2:02:58.18 49:23.62
10 3:02:31.79 59:33.61
11 3:03:33.96 01:02.17
12 3:04:35.72 01:01.77
13 3:05:37.51 01:01.79
14 3:06:39.15 01:01.65
15 3:07:42.34 01:03.20
16 3:08:44.28 01:01.94
17 3:09:45.57 01:01.30
18 3:10:46.05 01:00.48
19 3:11:46.52 01:00.47
20 3:12:47.42 01:00.90
21 6:03:13.26 2:50:25.85
22 6:04:15.83 01:02.57
23 6:05:17.64 01:01.81
24 6:06:19.96 01:02.33
25 6:07:22.84 01:02.89
26 6:08:24.73 01:01.89
27 6:09:26.17 01:01.45
28 6:10:29.43 01:03.26
29 6:11:31.96 01:02.54
30 6:12:33.02 01:01.06
31 6:13:33.74 01:00.73
32 8:01:58.43 1:48:24.69
33 8:03:01.68 01:03.25
34 8:04:03.16 01:01.49
35 8:11:39.54 07:36.39
36 8:12:40.74 01:01.20
37 8:13:41.25 01:00.52
38 8:14:42.42 01:01.17
39 9:01:17.37 46:34.96
40 9:02:19.93 01:02.56
41 9:03:22.45 01:02.52
42 9:04:56.56 01:34.12
43 9:05:58.24 01:01.69
44 9:06:59.77 01:01.54
45 9:08:01.02 01:01.25
46 9:09:01.81 01:00.80
47 9:10:03.15 01:01.34
48 9:11:04.77 01:01.63
49 9:12:06.06 01:01.29
50 9:13:06.55 01:00.50

CROIX EN TERNOIS 18 AOUT
Détails des tours 

Starteam Racing 13



# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CHAPUT Alexandre [216] 42 Tours
1 32:34.97 32:34.97
2 33:51.61 01:16.65
3 35:08.80 01:17.19
4 36:26.51 01:17.71
5 37:40.38 01:13.88
6 38:58.52 01:18.14
7 40:13.20 01:14.68
8 41:31.83 01:18.64
9 42:53.44 01:21.61
10 1:32:09.55 49:16.12
11 1:33:22.91 01:13.36
12 1:34:35.96 01:13.06
13 1:35:48.95 01:12.99
14 1:37:03.13 01:14.18
15 1:38:20.08 01:16.95
16 1:39:34.96 01:14.89
17 1:40:51.06 01:16.11
18 1:42:04.23 01:13.18
19 1:43:18.34 01:14.12
20 5:33:16.38 3:49:58.05
21 5:34:33.38 01:17.00
22 5:35:49.60 01:16.22
23 5:37:05.91 01:16.32
24 5:38:20.95 01:15.05
25 5:39:36.70 01:15.75
26 5:40:51.40 01:14.70
27 5:42:06.59 01:15.19
28 5:43:19.48 01:12.89
29 6:35:30.96 52:11.49
30 6:36:46.06 01:15.10
31 6:37:59.95 01:13.90
32 6:39:13.60 01:13.65
33 6:40:29.98 01:16.39
34 8:33:48.06 1:53:18.08
35 8:35:04.07 01:16.01
36 8:36:18.60 01:14.54
37 8:37:33.16 01:14.56
38 8:38:47.27 01:14.11
39 8:40:01.28 01:14.02
40 8:41:17.38 01:16.11
41 8:42:31.80 01:14.42
42 8:43:47.88 01:16.08

CHRISTOPHE  [432] 36 Tours
1 1:32:26.50 1:32:26.50
2 1:33:59.19 01:32.70
3 1:35:20.83 01:21.64
4 1:36:42.18 01:21.36
5 1:38:05.48 01:23.31
6 1:39:29.80 01:24.33
7 1:40:50.71 01:20.91
8 1:42:11.40 01:20.70
9 1:47:25.86 05:14.46
10 1:48:54.62 01:28.76
11 1:50:18.74 01:24.12
12 3:02:53.42 1:12:34.69
13 3:04:04.91 01:11.50
14 3:05:16.15 01:11.25
15 3:06:26.42 01:10.27
16 3:07:37.51 01:11.09
17 3:08:47.98 01:10.48
18 3:09:57.76 01:09.78
19 5:32:44.06 2:22:46.31
20 5:33:59.42 01:15.36
21 5:35:13.71 01:14.30
22 5:36:28.95 01:15.24
23 5:37:40.57 01:11.63
24 5:38:55.36 01:14.79
25 5:40:07.81 01:12.45
26 5:41:22.03 01:14.23
27 5:42:36.86 01:14.83
28 6:34:36.82 51:59.97
29 6:35:58.69 01:21.87
30 6:37:15.78 01:17.09
31 6:38:33.24 01:17.47
32 6:39:47.91 01:14.68
33 8:34:12.06 1:54:24.16
34 8:35:27.97 01:15.92
35 8:36:43.07 01:15.10
36 8:38:00.30 01:17.23

CROIX EN TERNOIS 18 AOUT
Détails des tours 

Starteam Racing 14



# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

CHRUSCIEL Thiefaine [214] 49 Tours
1 36:50.74 36:50.74
2 38:06.66 01:15.92
3 39:20.30 01:13.65
4 40:32.60 01:12.30
5 41:45.59 01:12.99
6 42:56.81 01:11.23
7 1:31:56.87 49:00.06
8 1:33:09.55 01:12.69
9 1:34:19.23 01:09.68
10 1:35:27.13 01:07.90
11 1:36:36.71 01:09.59
12 1:37:41.66 01:04.95
13 1:38:47.52 01:05.86
14 1:39:53.29 01:05.77
15 1:40:59.36 01:06.08
16 1:42:07.26 01:07.90
17 1:43:13.02 01:05.77
18 5:46:32.21 4:03:19.19
19 5:47:43.79 01:11.58
20 5:48:52.88 01:09.10
21 5:50:02.09 01:09.22
22 5:56:42.01 06:39.92
23 5:57:51.19 01:09.18
24 5:59:00.33 01:09.15
25 6:50:58.93 51:58.61
26 7:44:52.70 53:53.77
27 7:46:01.72 01:09.03
28 7:47:09.67 01:07.95
29 7:48:16.96 01:07.29
30 7:49:24.16 01:07.20
31 7:50:31.07 01:06.91
32 7:51:38.57 01:07.51
33 7:52:46.45 01:07.88
34 7:53:53.36 01:06.92
35 7:54:59.86 01:06.50
36 7:56:06.30 01:06.45
37 7:57:12.86 01:06.57
38 7:58:19.50 01:06.64
39 8:47:09.23 48:49.74
40 8:48:16.89 01:07.67
41 8:49:25.31 01:08.42
42 8:50:32.55 01:07.25
43 8:51:39.11 01:06.57
44 8:52:46.19 01:07.08
45 8:53:52.59 01:06.40
46 8:55:00.43 01:07.84
47 8:56:04.78 01:04.36
48 8:57:09.31 01:04.53
49 8:58:14.42 01:05.12

COCHARD Maxime [311] 60 Tours
1 47:04.40 47:04.40
2 48:21.58 01:17.18
3 49:42.09 01:20.51
4 50:54.35 01:12.26
5 52:06.54 01:12.19
6 53:20.36 01:13.82
7 1:46:33.13 53:12.78
8 1:47:44.10 01:10.97
9 1:48:55.28 01:11.18
10 1:50:05.10 01:09.82
11 2:49:30.89 59:25.80
12 2:50:41.37 01:10.48
13 2:51:50.79 01:09.43
14 2:53:02.04 01:11.25
15 2:54:14.68 01:12.64
16 2:55:24.00 01:09.33
17 2:56:38.72 01:14.72
18 2:57:46.71 01:08.00
19 5:00:11.17 2:02:24.46
20 5:01:21.46 01:10.29
21 5:02:30.18 01:08.72
22 5:03:39.08 01:08.91
23 5:04:48.01 01:08.94
24 5:05:55.56 01:07.55
25 5:07:03.29 01:07.74
26 5:08:12.01 01:08.72
27 5:09:19.89 01:07.88
28 5:46:48.97 37:29.08
29 5:47:58.32 01:09.36
30 5:49:08.84 01:10.53
31 5:56:13.58 07:04.74
32 5:57:21.50 01:07.93
33 5:58:29.03 01:07.53
34 6:50:32.89 52:03.87
35 6:51:41.71 01:08.82
36 7:43:00.32 51:18.62
37 7:44:10.02 01:09.71
38 7:45:18.83 01:08.82
39 7:46:26.37 01:07.54
40 7:47:34.56 01:08.20
41 7:48:42.83 01:08.28
42 7:49:50.43 01:07.60
43 7:50:58.45 01:08.02
44 7:52:05.86 01:07.42
45 7:53:12.95 01:07.10
46 7:54:22.48 01:09.53
47 7:55:31.12 01:08.64
48 7:56:39.05 01:07.93
49 7:57:45.93 01:06.89
50 8:46:46.64 49:00.71
51 8:47:56.62 01:09.99
52 8:49:05.64 01:09.03
53 8:50:13.40 01:07.76
54 8:51:21.00 01:07.60
55 8:52:28.68 01:07.69
56 8:53:37.29 01:08.61
57 8:54:45.72 01:08.44
58 8:55:53.23 01:07.51
59 8:57:00.80 01:07.58

CROIX EN TERNOIS 18 AOUT
Détails des tours 
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 8:58:07.90 01:07.11

COTTE Cyriak [107] 37 Tours
1 19:59.89 19:59.89
2 21:19.11 01:19.22
3 22:33.05 01:13.95
4 23:45.69 01:12.64
5 24:58.97 01:13.29
6 26:16.90 01:17.93
7 27:31.39 01:14.50
8 28:49.48 01:18.10
9 1:19:25.07 50:35.59
10 1:20:39.65 01:14.58
11 1:21:53.62 01:13.97
12 1:23:11.27 01:17.65
13 1:24:28.46 01:17.19
14 1:25:40.89 01:12.44
15 1:26:52.63 01:11.75
16 1:28:07.51 01:14.88
17 5:33:04.24 4:04:56.74
18 5:34:16.08 01:11.84
19 5:35:28.97 01:12.90
20 5:36:41.95 01:12.99
21 5:37:51.82 01:09.87
22 5:39:38.95 01:47.14
23 6:34:56.06 55:17.11
24 6:36:07.85 01:11.80
25 6:37:24.66 01:16.81
26 6:38:37.41 01:12.76
27 6:39:48.78 01:11.37
28 8:32:51.46 1:53:02.69
29 8:34:05.19 01:13.74
30 8:35:17.31 01:12.12
31 8:36:28.68 01:11.37
32 8:37:39.76 01:11.09
33 8:38:51.02 01:11.26
34 8:40:03.02 01:12.01
35 8:41:15.39 01:12.37
36 8:42:24.35 01:08.96
37 8:43:40.59 01:16.24

COUPPE Jeff [221] 42 Tours
1 36:54.33 36:54.33
2 38:09.82 01:15.50
3 39:23.06 01:13.24
4 40:38.06 01:15.01
5 41:51.73 01:13.67
6 43:03.61 01:11.89
7 1:32:24.48 49:20.88
8 1:33:37.63 01:13.15
9 1:34:49.77 01:12.14
10 1:36:02.19 01:12.43
11 1:37:12.37 01:10.18
12 1:38:22.30 01:09.94
13 1:39:34.58 01:12.28
14 1:40:49.49 01:14.91
15 1:41:58.87 01:09.38
16 1:43:10.12 01:11.25
17 5:32:05.44 3:48:55.33
18 5:33:18.80 01:13.36
19 5:34:31.67 01:12.87
20 5:35:42.14 01:10.48
21 5:36:51.77 01:09.64
22 5:38:00.54 01:08.77
23 5:39:11.84 01:11.30
24 5:40:21.35 01:09.52
25 5:41:29.84 01:08.49
26 5:42:39.96 01:10.13
27 6:34:25.36 51:45.40
28 6:35:34.43 01:09.08
29 6:36:45.54 01:11.11
30 6:37:56.25 01:10.71
31 6:39:04.50 01:08.26
32 6:40:14.16 01:09.66
33 8:32:11.85 1:51:57.69
34 8:33:23.66 01:11.82
35 8:34:33.60 01:09.94
36 8:35:44.83 01:11.23
37 8:36:55.23 01:10.41
38 8:38:04.00 01:08.77
39 8:39:14.62 01:10.62
40 8:40:24.46 01:09.85
41 8:41:34.59 01:10.13
42 8:42:46.47 01:11.89

CROIX EN TERNOIS 18 AOUT
Détails des tours 

Starteam Racing 16



# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

D ANGELO Emilio [114] 35 Tours
1 18:31.91 18:31.91
2 20:08.96 01:37.06
3 21:41.91 01:32.96
4 23:15.33 01:33.43
5 24:44.98 01:29.65
6 26:14.82 01:29.84
7 27:43.51 01:28.69
8 1:20:36.74 52:53.24
9 1:22:12.98 01:36.24
10 1:23:39.15 01:26.18
11 1:25:05.62 01:26.47
12 1:26:31.47 01:25.85
13 1:28:03.83 01:32.37
14 5:16:51.25 3:48:47.42
15 5:18:19.50 01:28.25
16 5:19:48.35 01:28.86
17 5:21:18.56 01:30.22
18 5:22:56.74 01:38.18
19 5:24:32.74 01:36.00
20 5:26:14.58 01:41.84
21 5:27:53.08 01:38.51
22 6:16:47.06 48:53.98
23 6:18:17.50 01:30.45
24 6:19:50.32 01:32.82
25 6:21:16.57 01:26.26
26 6:22:43.43 01:26.86
27 6:24:08.67 01:25.25
28 6:25:34.87 01:26.21
29 8:18:37.72 1:53:02.85
30 8:20:03.81 01:26.09
31 8:21:30.31 01:26.51
32 8:22:55.67 01:25.36
33 8:24:23.66 01:27.99
34 8:25:47.78 01:24.12
35 8:27:12.27 01:24.50

DANEL Gregory [315] 39 Tours
1 54:05.11 54:05.11
2 1:46:48.20 52:43.10
3 1:47:55.02 01:06.83
4 1:48:57.97 01:02.95
5 1:50:01.23 01:03.26
6 1:51:03.95 01:02.72
7 2:51:07.83 1:00:03.89
8 2:52:11.98 01:04.15
9 2:53:14.93 01:02.96
10 2:54:19.90 01:04.97
11 2:55:23.91 01:04.01
12 2:56:28.93 01:05.02
13 2:57:34.06 01:05.14
14 5:00:13.58 2:02:39.53
15 5:01:21.41 01:07.83
16 5:02:23.10 01:01.69
17 5:03:24.44 01:01.34
18 5:04:25.91 01:01.48
19 5:05:26.92 01:01.01
20 5:06:28.11 01:01.20
21 5:07:28.84 01:00.73
22 5:08:31.07 01:02.23
23 5:09:35.05 01:03.99
24 6:02:01.00 52:25.95
25 6:03:02.71 01:01.72
26 6:04:02.99 01:00.29
27 6:05:07.68 01:04.69
28 6:06:11.47 01:03.80
29 6:07:11.57 01:00.10
30 6:08:10.66 00:59.09
31 6:09:10.37 00:59.72
32 6:10:09.90 00:59.54
33 8:01:50.11 1:51:40.21
34 8:02:52.57 01:02.47
35 8:03:53.58 01:01.01
36 8:04:57.98 01:04.41
37 8:12:05.79 07:07.81
38 8:13:08.14 01:02.35
39 8:14:09.66 01:01.53

CROIX EN TERNOIS 18 AOUT
Détails des tours 
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DE OLIVEIRA Christopher [310] 48 Tours
1 48:40.08 48:40.08
2 49:51.96 01:11.89
3 51:06.94 01:14.98
4 52:18.42 01:11.49
5 53:30.35 01:11.93
6 1:47:33.25 54:02.90
7 1:48:47.59 01:14.35
8 1:49:57.83 01:10.25
9 1:51:08.64 01:10.81
10 2:50:09.70 59:01.07
11 2:51:21.59 01:11.89
12 2:52:33.78 01:12.19
13 2:53:44.53 01:10.76
14 2:54:59.37 01:14.84
15 2:56:13.74 01:14.37
16 2:57:23.96 01:10.23
17 5:01:06.95 2:03:43.00
18 5:02:16.79 01:09.85
19 5:03:26.68 01:09.90
20 5:04:36.39 01:09.71
21 5:05:46.21 01:09.83
22 5:06:55.89 01:09.68
23 5:08:05.57 01:09.69
24 5:09:15.70 01:10.13
25 5:33:03.80 23:48.10
26 5:34:13.88 01:10.09
27 5:35:25.62 01:11.75
28 5:36:34.01 01:08.39
29 5:37:44.79 01:10.79
30 5:38:56.75 01:11.96
31 5:40:07.78 01:11.04
32 5:41:19.08 01:11.30
33 5:42:27.59 01:08.51
34 5:43:36.87 01:09.28
35 6:36:05.51 52:28.64
36 6:37:15.24 01:09.73
37 6:38:23.58 01:08.35
38 6:39:31.81 01:08.23
39 8:32:44.78 1:53:12.97
40 8:33:54.76 01:09.99
41 8:35:02.94 01:08.18
42 8:36:11.71 01:08.77
43 8:37:21.90 01:10.20
44 8:38:30.30 01:08.40
45 8:39:39.25 01:08.96
46 8:40:48.06 01:08.82
47 8:41:56.83 01:08.77
48 8:43:06.56 01:09.73

DEBUT Julie [228] 45 Tours
1 32:38.77 32:38.77
2 33:54.00 01:15.24
3 35:11.42 01:17.42
4 36:27.21 01:15.80
5 37:39.38 01:12.17
6 38:54.05 01:14.68
7 40:07.27 01:13.22
8 41:29.74 01:22.48
9 42:41.46 01:11.72
10 1:32:05.87 49:24.42
11 1:33:19.37 01:13.50
12 1:34:30.41 01:11.04
13 1:35:41.99 01:11.59
14 1:36:54.04 01:12.05
15 1:38:05.50 01:11.47
16 1:39:18.42 01:12.93
17 1:40:30.53 01:12.12
18 1:41:40.14 01:09.61
19 1:42:50.10 01:09.97
20 5:32:17.72 3:49:27.62
21 5:33:29.37 01:11.65
22 5:34:38.72 01:09.36
23 5:35:51.28 01:12.57
24 5:37:02.25 01:10.97
25 5:38:12.09 01:09.85
26 5:39:22.36 01:10.27
27 5:40:32.70 01:10.34
28 5:41:43.32 01:10.62
29 5:42:51.42 01:08.11
30 6:34:19.38 51:27.96
31 6:35:31.31 01:11.94
32 6:36:42.50 01:11.19
33 6:37:52.40 01:09.91
34 6:39:01.03 01:08.64
35 6:40:12.50 01:11.47
36 8:32:40.65 1:52:28.16
37 8:33:55.61 01:14.96
38 8:35:05.76 01:10.15
39 8:36:16.07 01:10.32
40 8:37:25.14 01:09.08
41 8:38:36.09 01:10.95
42 8:39:47.41 01:11.32
43 8:40:56.50 01:09.10
44 8:42:06.13 01:09.64
45 8:43:16.99 01:10.86

CROIX EN TERNOIS 18 AOUT
Détails des tours 
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DELELIS Hugo [227] 45 Tours
1 32:36.50 32:36.50
2 33:53.25 01:16.76
3 35:10.78 01:17.54
4 36:33.19 01:22.41
5 37:46.57 01:13.39
6 39:00.00 01:13.43
7 40:15.59 01:15.59
8 41:33.63 01:18.05
9 42:55.29 01:21.66
10 1:32:35.40 49:40.12
11 1:33:50.47 01:15.08
12 1:35:02.54 01:12.08
13 1:36:13.37 01:10.83
14 1:37:24.32 01:10.95
15 1:38:34.70 01:10.39
16 1:39:44.24 01:09.54
17 1:40:53.78 01:09.54
18 1:42:09.65 01:15.87
19 1:43:19.70 01:10.06
20 5:32:08.72 3:48:49.02
21 5:33:22.83 01:14.12
22 5:34:35.81 01:12.99
23 5:35:50.44 01:14.63
24 5:37:04.64 01:14.21
25 5:38:16.20 01:11.56
26 5:39:29.63 01:13.43
27 5:40:41.53 01:11.91
28 5:41:53.11 01:11.58
29 5:43:04.90 01:11.79
30 6:34:20.09 51:15.19
31 6:35:32.13 01:12.05
32 6:36:46.86 01:14.73
33 6:37:58.55 01:11.70
34 6:39:09.68 01:11.14
35 6:40:19.06 01:09.38
36 8:32:24.18 1:52:05.12
37 8:33:37.30 01:13.13
38 8:34:51.06 01:13.77
39 8:36:03.06 01:12.00
40 8:37:15.72 01:12.67
41 8:38:22.63 01:06.92
42 8:39:34.51 01:11.88
43 8:40:43.35 01:08.85
44 8:41:54.93 01:11.58
45 8:43:04.33 01:09.40

DELERUE Bertrand [428] 40 Tours
1 1:02:21.48 1:02:21.48
2 1:03:26.51 01:05.03
3 1:04:31.49 01:04.99
4 1:05:34.38 01:02.89
5 1:06:37.63 01:03.26
6 1:07:41.01 01:03.38
7 1:08:44.13 01:03.12
8 1:09:46.99 01:02.86
9 2:01:07.79 51:20.81
10 2:02:09.99 01:02.21
11 2:03:11.33 01:01.34
12 3:02:23.21 59:11.88
13 3:03:24.73 01:01.53
14 3:04:25.62 01:00.89
15 3:07:32.39 03:06.77
16 3:08:35.09 01:02.71
17 3:09:36.94 01:01.86
18 3:10:38.73 01:01.79
19 3:11:40.58 01:01.86
20 3:12:41.91 01:01.34
21 6:02:51.34 2:50:09.43
22 6:03:52.68 01:01.34
23 6:04:55.18 01:02.51
24 6:05:57.04 01:01.86
25 6:06:58.58 01:01.55
26 6:08:00.48 01:01.90
27 6:09:02.34 01:01.86
28 6:10:04.63 01:02.30
29 8:01:31.50 1:51:26.87
30 8:02:34.99 01:03.50
31 8:03:37.29 01:02.30
32 8:04:39.61 01:02.33
33 8:46:57.81 42:18.21
34 8:48:03.25 01:05.44
35 8:49:06.25 01:03.01
36 8:50:09.63 01:03.38
37 8:51:12.30 01:02.68
38 8:52:14.67 01:02.37
39 8:53:18.58 01:03.92
40 8:54:21.84 01:03.26
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DELF Mathieu [429] 47 Tours
1 1:03:51.62 1:03:51.62
2 1:04:51.95 01:00.33
3 1:05:52.31 01:00.36
4 1:06:51.63 00:59.32
5 1:07:51.11 00:59.49
6 1:08:50.97 00:59.86
7 1:09:48.48 00:57.52
8 1:10:49.56 01:01.08
9 1:11:49.47 00:59.91
10 1:12:50.27 01:00.80
11 1:59:40.46 46:50.20
12 2:00:38.80 00:58.34
13 2:01:37.72 00:58.93
14 2:02:34.95 00:57.24
15 2:03:32.87 00:57.92
16 3:01:59.93 58:27.07
17 3:02:57.71 00:57.78
18 3:03:56.87 00:59.16
19 3:04:54.75 00:57.89
20 3:05:52.53 00:57.78
21 3:06:49.55 00:57.03
22 3:07:47.14 00:57.59
23 3:08:45.05 00:57.92
24 3:09:43.76 00:58.71
25 6:03:26.92 2:53:43.16
26 6:04:24.74 00:57.83
27 6:05:22.44 00:57.71
28 6:06:20.03 00:57.59
29 6:07:18.81 00:58.79
30 6:08:16.91 00:58.11
31 6:09:14.99 00:58.09
32 8:02:29.88 1:53:14.89
33 8:03:28.83 00:58.95
34 8:04:27.16 00:58.34
35 8:11:31.55 07:04.39
36 8:12:29.98 00:58.43
37 8:13:27.66 00:57.68
38 8:14:25.18 00:57.52
39 9:02:29.54 48:04.37
40 9:03:29.14 00:59.61
41 9:04:28.45 00:59.31
42 9:05:25.81 00:57.37
43 9:06:23.33 00:57.52
44 9:07:21.83 00:58.50
45 9:08:19.32 00:57.50
46 9:09:16.96 00:57.64
47 9:10:14.92 00:57.97

DELPIERRE Vincent [112] 42 Tours
1 18:25.34 18:25.34
2 19:55.09 01:29.75
3 21:18.38 01:23.30
4 22:37.27 01:18.89
5 23:55.58 01:18.31
6 25:15.40 01:19.83
7 26:33.52 01:18.12
8 27:52.67 01:19.15
9 1:19:55.54 52:02.87
10 1:21:15.22 01:19.69
11 1:22:35.17 01:19.95
12 1:23:55.19 01:20.02
13 1:25:11.78 01:16.60
14 1:26:29.76 01:17.98
15 1:27:48.34 01:18.59
16 5:16:38.55 3:48:50.21
17 5:18:00.81 01:22.27
18 5:19:20.83 01:20.02
19 5:20:38.11 01:17.28
20 5:21:56.69 01:18.59
21 5:23:15.40 01:18.71
22 5:24:34.12 01:18.73
23 5:25:52.87 01:18.75
24 5:27:09.65 01:16.79
25 5:28:25.48 01:15.83
26 6:16:31.47 48:06.00
27 6:17:49.50 01:18.03
28 6:19:06.58 01:17.09
29 6:20:22.61 01:16.04
30 6:21:38.04 01:15.43
31 6:22:54.79 01:16.76
32 6:24:11.01 01:16.22
33 6:25:26.20 01:15.19
34 6:26:43.87 01:17.68
35 8:18:22.34 1:51:38.47
36 8:19:45.13 01:22.79
37 8:21:07.30 01:22.18
38 8:22:27.48 01:20.18
39 8:23:45.13 01:17.65
40 8:25:03.05 01:17.92
41 8:26:21.92 01:18.88
42 8:27:40.53 01:18.62
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DERAEDT Fabrice [203] 44 Tours
1 33:00.07 33:00.07
2 34:22.11 01:22.04
3 35:36.49 01:14.39
4 36:51.57 01:15.08
5 38:03.47 01:11.91
6 39:17.46 01:14.00
7 40:29.41 01:11.96
8 41:44.11 01:14.70
9 42:57.00 01:12.89
10 1:32:05.22 49:08.22
11 1:33:18.83 01:13.62
12 1:34:30.64 01:11.82
13 1:35:43.47 01:12.83
14 1:36:57.76 01:14.30
15 1:38:09.34 01:11.58
16 1:39:27.93 01:18.59
17 1:40:40.44 01:12.51
18 1:41:49.70 01:09.27
19 1:43:01.98 01:12.28
20 5:32:31.17 3:49:29.19
21 5:33:48.68 01:17.51
22 5:35:03.00 01:14.33
23 5:36:16.27 01:13.27
24 5:37:28.85 01:12.59
25 5:38:40.57 01:11.73
26 5:39:52.34 01:11.77
27 5:41:05.02 01:12.68
28 5:42:17.46 01:12.45
29 5:43:28.29 01:10.83
30 6:34:38.72 51:10.43
31 6:35:59.77 01:21.05
32 6:37:16.11 01:16.34
33 6:38:33.68 01:17.58
34 6:39:47.58 01:13.90
35 8:32:12.93 1:52:25.35
36 8:33:29.76 01:16.83
37 8:34:40.72 01:10.97
38 8:35:52.12 01:11.40
39 8:37:02.87 01:10.76
40 8:38:14.38 01:11.51
41 8:39:24.65 01:10.27
42 8:40:37.28 01:12.64
43 8:41:48.56 01:11.28
44 8:43:00.81 01:12.26

DERCOURT Mathieu [201] 49 Tours
1 33:16.74 33:16.74
2 34:33.94 01:17.21
3 35:46.76 01:12.82
4 36:59.60 01:12.85
5 38:12.87 01:13.27
6 39:24.49 01:11.63
7 40:36.92 01:12.43
8 41:50.53 01:13.62
9 43:01.48 01:10.95
10 1:33:09.33 50:07.86
11 1:34:19.65 01:10.33
12 1:35:29.45 01:09.80
13 1:36:42.55 01:13.10
14 1:37:51.46 01:08.92
15 1:38:59.85 01:08.39
16 1:40:08.90 01:09.05
17 1:41:19.30 01:10.41
18 1:42:28.07 01:08.77
19 5:47:07.88 4:04:39.82
20 5:48:18.57 01:10.69
21 5:49:25.79 01:07.22
22 5:56:23.99 06:58.20
23 5:57:31.93 01:07.95
24 5:58:39.71 01:07.79
25 6:51:16.02 52:36.31
26 7:44:38.99 53:22.98
27 7:45:45.55 01:06.57
28 7:46:52.89 01:07.34
29 7:47:59.48 01:06.59
30 7:49:07.96 01:08.49
31 7:50:15.95 01:08.00
32 7:51:25.94 01:09.99
33 7:52:34.07 01:08.14
34 7:53:42.28 01:08.21
35 7:54:50.76 01:08.49
36 7:55:59.18 01:08.42
37 7:57:07.19 01:08.02
38 7:58:15.28 01:08.09
39 8:46:47.57 48:32.30
40 8:47:56.78 01:09.21
41 8:49:05.97 01:09.19
42 8:50:13.61 01:07.64
43 8:51:20.64 01:07.04
44 8:52:28.17 01:07.53
45 8:53:36.52 01:08.35
46 8:54:44.93 01:08.41
47 8:55:52.16 01:07.24
48 8:57:01.45 01:09.30
49 8:58:09.47 01:08.02
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DEVE Freddy [124] 37 Tours
1 18:43.67 18:43.67
2 20:16.60 01:32.93
3 21:54.92 01:38.32
4 23:24.05 01:29.13
5 24:51.59 01:27.55
6 26:17.19 01:25.60
7 27:44.84 01:27.66
8 1:20:25.14 52:40.30
9 1:21:49.31 01:24.17
10 1:23:14.76 01:25.45
11 1:24:34.70 01:19.95
12 1:26:20.94 01:46.25
13 1:27:45.88 01:24.94
14 5:17:12.74 3:49:26.87
15 5:18:35.41 01:22.67
16 5:19:56.39 01:20.98
17 5:21:19.78 01:23.40
18 5:22:56.39 01:36.61
19 5:24:31.22 01:34.83
20 5:25:51.77 01:20.56
21 5:27:11.32 01:19.55
22 6:17:35.01 50:23.70
23 6:18:54.09 01:19.08
24 6:20:13.71 01:19.62
25 6:21:35.46 01:21.76
26 6:22:53.36 01:17.91
27 6:24:12.86 01:19.50
28 6:25:34.38 01:21.52
29 8:18:37.06 1:53:02.69
30 8:19:56.42 01:19.36
31 8:21:16.85 01:20.43
32 8:22:37.13 01:20.29
33 8:23:54.55 01:17.42
34 8:25:14.12 01:19.58
35 8:26:34.16 01:20.04
36 8:27:51.78 01:17.63
37 8:29:17.10 01:25.32

DEVIENNE Patrick [419] 41 Tours
1 1:04:08.38 1:04:08.38
2 1:05:09.09 01:00.71
3 1:06:11.10 01:02.02
4 1:07:11.81 01:00.71
5 1:08:10.94 00:59.14
6 1:09:11.55 01:00.61
7 1:10:10.94 00:59.40
8 1:11:10.19 00:59.25
9 1:12:10.73 01:00.54
10 2:01:48.05 49:37.33
11 2:02:48.88 01:00.83
12 2:03:48.31 00:59.44
13 3:02:55.53 59:07.22
14 3:03:58.46 01:02.93
15 3:04:59.82 01:01.37
16 3:06:01.51 01:01.69
17 3:07:00.66 00:59.16
18 3:08:02.16 01:01.51
19 3:09:03.10 01:00.94
20 3:10:02.33 00:59.23
21 3:11:02.51 01:00.19
22 3:12:03.08 01:00.57
23 3:13:02.49 00:59.42
24 6:03:09.13 2:50:06.64
25 6:04:09.72 01:00.59
26 6:05:11.71 01:02.00
27 6:06:12.67 01:00.96
28 6:07:14.17 01:01.51
29 6:08:13.44 00:59.28
30 6:09:14.41 01:00.97
31 8:02:23.20 1:53:08.80
32 8:03:23.81 01:00.61
33 8:04:24.07 01:00.26
34 9:02:23.16 57:59.10
35 9:03:26.02 01:02.86
36 9:04:28.98 01:02.96
37 9:05:28.55 00:59.58
38 9:06:28.20 00:59.65
39 9:07:28.91 01:00.71
40 9:08:29.59 01:00.69
41 9:09:29.36 00:59.77
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DOUILLET Etienne [317] 47 Tours
1 46:59.34 46:59.34
2 48:29.39 01:30.05
3 49:55.12 01:25.74
4 51:21.75 01:26.63
5 52:45.35 01:23.60
6 54:09.51 01:24.17
7 1:47:03.76 52:54.25
8 1:48:26.45 01:22.69
9 1:49:47.52 01:21.08
10 1:51:11.31 01:23.79
11 2:51:13.85 1:00:02.55
12 2:52:36.85 01:23.00
13 2:53:56.72 01:19.88
14 2:55:18.96 01:22.25
15 2:56:43.22 01:24.26
16 2:58:05.02 01:21.80
17 5:00:13.61 2:02:08.59
18 5:01:35.12 01:21.52
19 5:02:56.10 01:20.98
20 5:04:16.87 01:20.77
21 5:05:36.93 01:20.07
22 5:06:58.59 01:21.66
23 5:08:23.75 01:25.17
24 5:09:45.41 01:21.66
25 5:18:03.16 08:17.75
26 5:19:32.71 01:29.56
27 5:20:53.53 01:20.82
28 5:22:12.84 01:19.32
29 5:23:31.80 01:18.96
30 5:24:53.08 01:21.29
31 5:26:16.47 01:23.40
32 5:27:50.74 01:34.27
33 5:29:15.63 01:24.90
34 6:17:41.13 48:25.50
35 6:19:03.49 01:22.36
36 6:20:24.21 01:20.72
37 6:21:43.96 01:19.76
38 6:23:04.80 01:20.84
39 6:24:25.40 01:20.61
40 6:25:48.14 01:22.74
41 8:19:02.07 1:53:13.93
42 8:20:25.16 01:23.09
43 8:21:47.61 01:22.46
44 8:23:08.75 01:21.15
45 8:24:34.14 01:25.39
46 8:26:07.18 01:33.05
47 8:27:29.96 01:22.79

DUPRIEZ Jeremy [224] 41 Tours
1 42:41.88 42:41.88
2 1:32:45.04 50:03.16
3 1:33:55.42 01:10.39
4 1:35:02.61 01:07.20
5 1:36:08.87 01:06.26
6 1:37:16.00 01:07.13
7 1:38:22.23 01:06.24
8 1:39:30.18 01:07.95
9 1:40:36.86 01:06.69
10 1:41:43.07 01:06.22
11 1:42:50.92 01:07.85
12 5:48:34.31 4:05:43.39
13 5:49:43.93 01:09.62
14 5:56:53.59 07:09.66
15 5:58:00.31 01:06.73
16 5:59:05.82 01:05.51
17 6:51:07.08 52:01.26
18 7:44:14.64 53:07.57
19 7:45:22.80 01:08.16
20 7:46:29.19 01:06.40
21 7:47:34.87 01:05.68
22 7:48:40.68 01:05.81
23 7:49:45.69 01:05.02
24 7:50:52.66 01:06.97
25 7:52:00.39 01:07.74
26 7:53:03.93 01:03.55
27 7:54:08.62 01:04.69
28 7:55:14.90 01:06.29
29 7:56:20.65 01:05.75
30 7:57:26.74 01:06.10
31 8:47:04.47 49:37.74
32 8:48:11.31 01:06.85
33 8:49:17.18 01:05.87
34 8:50:22.28 01:05.11
35 8:51:26.65 01:04.37
36 8:52:31.87 01:05.23
37 8:53:37.87 01:06.01
38 8:54:46.00 01:08.14
39 8:55:52.80 01:06.80
40 8:56:59.04 01:06.24
41 8:58:04.19 01:05.16
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DUQUESNE Alexis [119] 42 Tours
1 19:30.74 19:30.74
2 20:46.39 01:15.66
3 22:00.94 01:14.56
4 23:25.72 01:24.78
5 24:51.66 01:25.95
6 26:09.19 01:17.54
7 27:29.02 01:19.83
8 1:20:19.33 52:50.31
9 1:21:35.26 01:15.94
10 1:22:51.30 01:16.04
11 1:24:08.57 01:17.28
12 1:25:23.19 01:14.63
13 1:26:37.91 01:14.73
14 1:28:00.11 01:22.20
15 5:16:27.68 3:48:27.57
16 5:17:49.45 01:21.78
17 5:19:01.93 01:12.48
18 5:20:20.81 01:18.89
19 5:21:33.58 01:12.78
20 5:22:48.63 01:15.05
21 5:24:00.56 01:11.93
22 5:25:13.87 01:13.32
23 5:26:24.84 01:10.98
24 5:27:41.55 01:16.71
25 6:16:21.84 48:40.29
26 6:17:32.99 01:11.16
27 6:18:44.39 01:11.40
28 6:19:58.52 01:14.14
29 6:21:13.85 01:15.33
30 6:22:25.43 01:11.58
31 6:23:36.44 01:11.02
32 6:24:47.44 01:11.00
33 6:25:58.10 01:10.67
34 8:18:01.39 1:52:03.29
35 8:19:16.13 01:14.75
36 8:20:29.63 01:13.51
37 8:21:41.77 01:12.15
38 8:22:54.06 01:12.29
39 8:24:04.60 01:10.55
40 8:25:16.91 01:12.31
41 8:26:31.92 01:15.01
42 8:27:49.07 01:17.15

DURIEUX Mathieu [231] 36 Tours
1 33:26.93 33:26.93
2 40:46.18 07:19.25
3 1:33:03.37 52:17.19
4 1:34:17.31 01:13.95
5 1:35:27.48 01:10.18
6 1:36:40.23 01:12.76
7 1:37:49.23 01:09.00
8 1:38:59.17 01:09.94
9 1:40:07.98 01:08.82
10 1:41:17.54 01:09.57
11 1:42:26.17 01:08.63
12 5:47:41.21 4:05:15.04
13 5:48:50.96 01:09.75
14 5:49:59.77 01:08.82
15 5:56:57.50 06:57.73
16 5:58:05.30 01:07.80
17 6:51:47.62 53:42.33
18 7:43:52.65 52:05.04
19 7:45:02.15 01:09.50
20 7:46:10.23 01:08.09
21 7:47:18.25 01:08.02
22 7:48:26.52 01:08.28
23 7:49:34.24 01:07.72
24 7:50:41.55 01:07.31
25 7:51:48.39 01:06.84
26 7:52:55.85 01:07.46
27 8:47:36.96 54:41.11
28 8:48:46.71 01:09.75
29 8:49:56.90 01:10.20
30 8:51:05.76 01:08.86
31 8:52:13.87 01:08.12
32 8:53:22.08 01:08.21
33 8:54:30.52 01:08.45
34 8:55:38.72 01:08.20
35 8:56:46.88 01:08.16
36 8:57:53.30 01:06.43
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EDET Alexandre [412] 26 Tours
1 1:02:58.63 1:02:58.63
2 1:03:58.61 00:59.98
3 1:04:56.95 00:58.34
4 1:05:54.72 00:57.78
5 1:06:52.68 00:57.96
6 1:07:52.47 00:59.79
7 1:08:53.57 01:01.11
8 1:09:50.95 00:57.38
9 1:10:49.80 00:58.86
10 1:11:48.18 00:58.39
11 1:12:48.77 01:00.59
12 2:01:55.06 49:06.29
13 2:02:54.33 00:59.28
14 2:03:58.91 01:04.58
15 6:02:20.61 3:58:21.71
16 6:03:18.93 00:58.32
17 6:04:18.55 00:59.63
18 6:05:17.38 00:58.83
19 6:06:16.79 00:59.42
20 6:07:16.05 00:59.26
21 6:08:14.03 00:57.99
22 6:09:12.81 00:58.79
23 6:10:11.59 00:58.79
24 6:11:12.88 01:01.30
25 6:12:10.77 00:57.89
26 6:13:08.41 00:57.64

EVAN  [436] 74 Tours
1 1:02:13.07 1:02:13.07
2 1:03:15.63 01:02.56
3 1:04:17.31 01:01.69
4 1:05:18.72 01:01.41
5 1:06:19.09 01:00.38
6 1:07:20.95 01:01.86
7 1:08:22.99 01:02.04
8 1:09:24.28 01:01.29
9 1:10:26.83 01:02.56
10 1:11:28.54 01:01.72
11 1:12:28.91 01:00.38
12 1:22:34.54 10:05.63
13 1:24:24.88 01:50.35
14 1:26:21.93 01:57.05
15 1:28:06.08 01:44.16
16 3:01:22.39 1:33:16.31
17 3:02:22.29 00:59.91
18 3:03:20.99 00:58.70
19 3:04:19.69 00:58.71
20 3:05:18.57 00:58.88
21 3:06:17.28 00:58.72
22 3:07:16.04 00:58.76
23 3:08:14.06 00:58.02
24 3:09:13.71 00:59.66
25 3:10:12.80 00:59.10
26 3:11:11.65 00:58.85
27 3:12:09.99 00:58.34
28 5:17:58.31 2:05:48.32
29 5:19:31.66 01:33.36
30 5:21:18.34 01:46.68
31 5:22:53.65 01:35.31
32 5:24:35.32 01:41.67
33 5:26:12.89 01:37.58
34 5:27:46.90 01:34.01
35 5:29:13.64 01:26.75
36 6:02:34.04 33:20.41
37 6:03:32.73 00:58.69
38 6:04:30.83 00:58.11
39 6:05:28.96 00:58.13
40 6:06:28.26 00:59.30
41 6:07:26.76 00:58.50
42 6:08:27.20 01:00.45
43 6:09:26.52 00:59.32
44 6:10:44.56 01:18.05
45 6:11:43.07 00:58.51
46 6:18:17.57 06:34.50
47 6:19:56.20 01:38.63
48 6:21:25.87 01:29.68
49 6:22:51.93 01:26.07
50 6:24:21.61 01:29.68
51 8:01:14.11 1:36:52.50
52 8:02:14.96 01:00.86
53 8:03:14.98 01:00.02
54 8:04:14.70 00:59.72
55 8:19:30.29 15:15.60
56 8:21:11.45 01:41.16
57 8:22:46.09 01:34.64
58 8:24:26.40 01:40.32
59 8:26:05.66 01:39.27
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60 8:27:40.27 01:34.62
61 8:28:57.48 01:17.22
62 9:01:17.25 32:19.77
63 9:02:18.40 01:01.16
64 9:03:17.28 00:58.88
65 9:04:16.84 00:59.56
66 9:05:14.75 00:57.92
67 9:06:13.04 00:58.29
68 9:07:11.54 00:58.51
69 9:08:10.14 00:58.60
70 9:09:08.38 00:58.25
71 9:10:07.32 00:58.95
72 9:11:06.15 00:58.83
73 9:12:06.13 00:59.98
74 9:13:04.58 00:58.46

FARDOUX Axel [125] 39 Tours
1 18:23.33 18:23.33
2 19:59.16 01:35.84
3 21:26.44 01:27.29
4 22:51.22 01:24.78
5 24:10.08 01:18.87
6 25:31.48 01:21.40
7 27:03.24 01:31.76
8 28:25.41 01:22.18
9 1:21:00.98 52:35.57
10 1:22:22.14 01:21.17
11 1:23:42.72 01:20.58
12 1:25:03.02 01:20.30
13 1:26:23.43 01:20.41
14 1:27:47.15 01:23.72
15 5:16:57.42 3:49:10.27
16 5:18:20.27 01:22.86
17 5:19:41.43 01:21.17
18 5:21:07.50 01:26.07
19 5:22:23.55 01:16.06
20 5:23:40.45 01:16.90
21 5:24:55.76 01:15.31
22 5:26:18.89 01:23.14
23 5:27:51.26 01:32.37
24 6:17:17.60 49:26.34
25 6:18:35.95 01:18.36
26 6:19:56.36 01:20.42
27 6:21:13.19 01:16.83
28 6:22:27.82 01:14.63
29 6:23:45.14 01:17.33
30 6:25:05.20 01:20.07
31 6:26:23.16 01:17.96
32 8:19:03.31 1:52:40.16
33 8:20:21.69 01:18.38
34 8:21:39.66 01:17.98
35 8:22:56.99 01:17.33
36 8:24:19.96 01:22.98
37 8:25:37.89 01:17.93
38 8:26:55.09 01:17.21
39 8:28:12.11 01:17.02

FAUCHER Anthony [118] 39 Tours
1 19:15.50 19:15.50
2 20:37.46 01:21.97
3 21:58.09 01:20.63
4 23:28.55 01:30.47
5 24:53.28 01:24.73
6 26:20.02 01:26.74
7 27:44.47 01:24.45
8 1:19:48.30 52:03.83
9 1:21:10.49 01:22.20
10 1:22:31.54 01:21.05
11 1:23:55.98 01:24.45
12 1:25:18.08 01:22.11
13 1:26:35.90 01:17.82
14 1:28:08.03 01:32.14
15 5:17:31.68 3:49:23.66
16 5:18:58.71 01:27.03
17 5:20:24.93 01:26.23
18 5:21:47.05 01:22.12
19 5:23:06.89 01:19.84
20 5:24:33.00 01:26.11
21 5:25:55.15 01:22.16
22 5:27:16.90 01:21.75
23 6:17:12.63 49:55.74
24 6:18:34.99 01:22.37
25 6:19:58.69 01:23.71
26 6:21:20.93 01:22.24
27 6:22:39.61 01:18.68
28 6:23:56.22 01:16.62
29 6:25:14.30 01:18.08
30 6:26:34.39 01:20.10
31 8:17:50.05 1:51:15.66
32 8:19:13.88 01:23.84
33 8:20:34.32 01:20.44
34 8:21:53.16 01:18.85
35 8:23:10.44 01:17.28
36 8:24:27.74 01:17.30
37 8:25:42.95 01:15.21
38 8:26:58.21 01:15.26
39 8:28:14.40 01:16.20

CROIX EN TERNOIS 18 AOUT
Détails des tours 

Starteam Racing 26



# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

FLIPPO Julien [426] 25 Tours
1 1:02:52.96 1:02:52.96
2 1:03:59.83 01:06.87
3 1:05:06.18 01:06.35
4 1:06:12.88 01:06.71
5 1:07:19.14 01:06.26
6 1:08:24.77 01:05.63
7 1:11:50.78 03:26.02
8 2:02:07.81 50:17.04
9 2:03:11.47 01:03.66
10 3:02:23.47 59:12.00
11 3:03:27.76 01:04.29
12 3:04:32.04 01:04.29
13 3:05:36.12 01:04.08
14 3:06:40.79 01:04.67
15 6:02:35.05 2:55:54.27
16 6:03:39.48 01:04.43
17 6:04:43.58 01:04.11
18 6:05:47.38 01:03.80
19 6:06:50.40 01:03.02
20 6:07:53.81 01:03.41
21 8:02:12.19 1:54:18.39
22 8:03:17.30 01:05.11
23 8:04:21.07 01:03.78
24 8:11:53.60 07:32.54
25 8:12:57.64 01:04.04

GARBE Antoine [217] 50 Tours
1 32:31.81 32:31.81
2 33:45.64 01:13.84
3 34:59.30 01:13.66
4 36:10.95 01:11.65
5 37:23.56 01:12.61
6 38:37.36 01:13.81
7 39:49.10 01:11.75
8 41:00.14 01:11.04
9 42:12.94 01:12.80
10 1:32:06.76 49:53.83
11 1:33:19.65 01:12.90
12 1:34:31.02 01:11.37
13 1:35:43.08 01:12.06
14 1:36:54.74 01:11.67
15 1:38:05.87 01:11.14
16 1:39:18.42 01:12.55
17 1:40:27.88 01:09.47
18 1:41:36.84 01:08.96
19 1:42:46.34 01:09.51
20 5:46:43.29 4:03:56.96
21 5:47:56.37 01:13.08
22 5:49:09.24 01:12.87
23 5:56:21.31 07:12.08
24 5:57:33.43 01:12.12
25 5:58:46.46 01:13.04
26 6:51:38.99 52:52.53
27 7:43:02.80 51:23.82
28 7:44:14.10 01:11.30
29 7:45:24.97 01:10.88
30 7:46:36.08 01:11.11
31 7:47:46.02 01:09.94
32 7:48:55.72 01:09.71
33 7:50:05.52 01:09.80
34 7:51:15.48 01:09.97
35 7:52:24.44 01:08.96
36 7:53:34.24 01:09.80
37 7:54:43.02 01:08.79
38 7:55:53.84 01:10.82
39 7:57:03.23 01:09.40
40 7:58:12.28 01:09.05
41 8:47:28.59 49:16.31
42 8:48:40.07 01:11.49
43 8:49:51.37 01:11.30
44 8:51:01.19 01:09.82
45 8:52:10.57 01:09.38
46 8:53:21.02 01:10.46
47 8:54:30.56 01:09.55
48 8:55:38.20 01:07.64
49 8:56:47.09 01:08.89
50 8:57:57.19 01:10.11
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GIARDINELLI Enzo [132] 20 Tours
1 5:18:00.31 5:18:00.31
2 5:19:37.33 01:37.03
3 5:21:16.31 01:38.98
4 5:22:53.64 01:37.34
5 5:24:30.98 01:37.34
6 5:26:13.78 01:42.80
7 5:27:52.19 01:38.42
8 6:18:18.42 50:26.23
9 6:19:56.55 01:38.14
10 6:21:26.52 01:29.97
11 6:22:52.92 01:26.41
12 6:24:19.94 01:27.03
13 6:25:47.76 01:27.82
14 8:19:26.87 1:53:39.11
15 8:20:54.50 01:27.64
16 8:22:22.04 01:27.54
17 8:23:47.52 01:25.48
18 8:25:13.35 01:25.83
19 8:26:36.15 01:22.81
20 8:27:58.70 01:22.55

GOEDGEBUER Adrien [218] 36 Tours
1 32:33.10 32:33.10
2 33:46.48 01:13.39
3 35:00.47 01:13.99
4 36:11.91 01:11.45
5 37:23.06 01:11.16
6 38:34.97 01:11.91
7 39:44.60 01:09.64
8 40:52.50 01:07.90
9 42:03.42 01:10.93
10 43:14.98 01:11.56
11 1:32:27.88 49:12.91
12 1:33:34.35 01:06.47
13 1:34:41.59 01:07.25
14 1:35:48.44 01:06.85
15 1:36:56.94 01:08.51
16 1:38:07.44 01:10.50
17 1:39:20.44 01:13.00
18 1:40:30.13 01:09.69
19 1:41:36.97 01:06.85
20 1:42:44.45 01:07.48
21 5:46:37.25 4:03:52.80
22 5:47:44.94 01:07.69
23 5:48:54.05 01:09.12
24 5:50:03.50 01:09.45
25 5:56:46.58 06:43.09
26 5:57:56.00 01:09.43
27 5:59:05.62 01:09.62
28 6:51:29.73 52:24.12
29 7:42:53.80 51:24.08
30 7:44:01.63 01:07.83
31 7:45:09.34 01:07.72
32 7:46:17.27 01:07.94
33 7:47:26.62 01:09.35
34 7:48:34.54 01:07.93
35 7:49:41.01 01:06.47
36 7:50:47.06 01:06.05

GOUT Martin [308] 9 Tours
1 47:37.12 47:37.12
2 48:59.53 01:22.41
3 50:08.38 01:08.85
4 51:20.58 01:12.20
5 52:30.86 01:10.29
6 53:39.63 01:08.77
7 1:47:24.88 53:45.25
8 1:48:35.85 01:10.97
9 1:49:45.74 01:09.90

HALLEUR Florient [324] 26 Tours
1 46:59.20 46:59.20
2 48:19.85 01:20.65
3 49:42.32 01:22.47
4 51:01.66 01:19.35
5 52:16.45 01:14.79
6 53:32.13 01:15.68
7 1:46:40.89 53:08.76
8 1:47:53.96 01:13.08
9 1:49:07.11 01:13.15
10 1:50:20.44 01:13.34
11 2:51:49.17 1:01:28.74
12 2:53:00.69 01:11.52
13 2:54:22.76 01:22.08
14 2:55:37.22 01:14.46
15 2:56:47.53 01:10.32
16 5:32:07.94 2:35:20.42
17 5:33:22.29 01:14.35
18 5:34:35.25 01:12.97
19 5:35:48.89 01:13.64
20 5:37:01.52 01:12.64
21 5:38:14.37 01:12.85
22 6:34:17.39 56:03.03
23 6:35:28.32 01:10.93
24 6:36:39.47 01:11.16
25 6:37:48.82 01:09.36
26 6:38:58.93 01:10.11
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HEMERYCK Julien [330] 29 Tours
1 47:33.96 47:33.96
2 48:53.23 01:19.27
3 50:04.19 01:10.97
4 51:18.93 01:14.75
5 52:29.04 01:10.11
6 53:36.63 01:07.60
7 1:47:27.55 53:50.92
8 1:48:38.30 01:10.76
9 1:49:46.50 01:08.20
10 1:50:52.58 01:06.09
11 2:50:59.06 1:00:06.49
12 2:52:07.55 01:08.49
13 2:53:14.39 01:06.85
14 2:54:21.42 01:07.04
15 2:55:27.75 01:06.33
16 2:56:34.95 01:07.20
17 2:57:41.07 01:06.12
18 5:00:44.97 2:03:03.90
19 5:01:53.26 01:08.30
20 5:02:59.61 01:06.35
21 5:04:06.62 01:07.02
22 5:05:10.94 01:04.32
23 5:06:15.27 01:04.34
24 5:07:20.43 01:05.16
25 5:08:25.68 01:05.25
26 5:09:30.81 01:05.14
27 5:47:11.68 37:40.87
28 5:48:21.62 01:09.94
29 5:49:28.53 01:06.92

HOUDAER Benjamin [334] 40 Tours
1 1:47:25.93 1:47:25.93
2 1:48:32.61 01:06.69
3 1:49:37.46 01:04.86
4 1:50:42.18 01:04.72
5 2:50:43.85 1:00:01.68
6 2:51:51.42 01:07.58
7 2:52:59.13 01:07.71
8 2:54:13.71 01:14.58
9 2:55:20.66 01:06.95
10 2:56:33.19 01:12.54
11 2:57:40.81 01:07.62
12 5:00:21.41 2:02:40.61
13 5:01:28.00 01:06.59
14 5:02:37.70 01:09.71
15 5:03:43.35 01:05.66
16 5:04:49.16 01:05.82
17 5:05:55.23 01:06.07
18 5:06:59.92 01:04.69
19 5:08:04.73 01:04.81
20 5:09:11.53 01:06.80
21 5:46:59.98 37:48.46
22 5:48:05.40 01:05.42
23 5:49:10.36 01:04.97
24 5:56:13.91 07:03.55
25 5:57:20.42 01:06.52
26 5:58:24.20 01:03.78
27 6:50:40.90 52:16.71
28 6:51:48.64 01:07.75
29 7:43:01.02 51:12.38
30 7:44:09.55 01:08.54
31 7:45:15.52 01:05.97
32 7:46:19.77 01:04.26
33 7:47:27.74 01:07.97
34 7:48:34.82 01:07.08
35 7:49:39.27 01:04.46
36 7:50:44.31 01:05.04
37 7:51:49.19 01:04.88
38 7:52:55.03 01:05.84
39 7:54:01.92 01:06.89
40 7:55:06.49 01:04.57
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HOVELAQUE Axel [202] 45 Tours
1 33:34.55 33:34.55
2 34:46.93 01:12.38
3 35:57.73 01:10.81
4 37:08.79 01:11.06
5 38:45.96 01:37.18
6 39:56.84 01:10.88
7 41:05.67 01:08.84
8 42:13.73 01:08.07
9 43:22.34 01:08.61
10 1:33:08.71 49:46.38
11 1:34:18.58 01:09.87
12 1:35:29.19 01:10.62
13 1:38:14.33 02:45.15
14 1:39:26.54 01:12.21
15 1:40:34.77 01:08.23
16 1:41:41.24 01:06.47
17 1:42:48.01 01:06.78
18 5:47:41.63 4:04:53.62
19 5:48:49.13 01:07.50
20 5:49:56.00 01:06.87
21 5:56:41.05 06:45.06
22 5:57:48.06 01:07.01
23 5:58:53.19 01:05.14
24 6:51:15.67 52:22.48
25 7:42:50.05 51:34.39
26 7:43:57.67 01:07.62
27 7:45:05.66 01:08.00
28 7:46:11.64 01:05.98
29 7:47:17.10 01:05.47
30 7:48:22.00 01:04.90
31 7:49:26.44 01:04.44
32 7:50:30.77 01:04.33
33 7:51:35.17 01:04.41
34 7:52:39.86 01:04.69
35 7:53:45.06 01:05.21
36 7:54:51.11 01:06.05
37 7:55:55.85 01:04.74
38 7:57:00.91 01:05.07
39 8:47:18.67 50:17.77
40 8:48:24.18 01:05.51
41 8:49:29.76 01:05.58
42 8:50:35.41 01:05.65
43 8:51:42.43 01:07.03
44 8:52:47.72 01:05.29
45 8:53:53.93 01:06.22

HUBERT Arnaud [103] 37 Tours
1 19:31.23 19:31.23
2 21:01.02 01:29.79
3 22:28.81 01:27.80
4 23:54.92 01:26.11
5 25:23.51 01:28.60
